21AR3-08 TH 31 31 -- -- 15 21 100 -- 52 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 100 46 52 B 6 12 P E,X

21AR3-09-B TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 25 36 -- -- -- -- -- -- 50 -- 36 50 25 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X

Sem-3 Total Credits: 30 EGP: 115 SGPA:3.83 Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 493/1150 (Four hundred and ninety three) | Percentage: 42.87% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 30 | Total EGP: 115 | GPA/SGPA:3.83 | Status: ATKT

RR Student Report

Sr. 
No

Seat No PRN No collegeCode Name Status

Punyashlok Ahilyadevi Holkar Solapur University, Solapur